MepBeHCTBO ACTpaxaHCKo 061acTy No NaBaHuKo
AcTpaxaHsb, 10. - 13.10.2023

AucTtaHuma 3 Manbumkn, 200m BosbHbIA CTUNb 9-12 nert
10.10.2023 - 14:40 CTtapToBblii NPOTOKON
Pekoppabl AcTpaxaHckoii o6nacTu toHoweci2:05.62 12MEPKY/1OB, Erop AcTpaxaHb 09.12.2020
Pekopgabl AcTpaxaHckoii o6nacTu toHoweci2:31.33l10 MEPKY/IOB, Erop PasaHb 25.11.2018

lop, poxaexusa

3annbiB 1 n3 8

2 XAMNOB, Tumyp 10 CLUOPK LLICKA NT
3 VICKAKOB, Angap 13 CLUOPK LICKA NT
4 YUIAKOB, Bnagumup 13 CLUOPK LICKA NT
5 BUMHOKYPOB, Hukuta 11  CLIOPK LUCKA NT
6 BA3IAJIOB, Makcum 15 CLOPK LUCKA NT
7 POTO3VHHWKOB, Kupunn 12 CWUBBC um. B.H. CkokoBa NT
3ansbiB 2 n3 8
0 NPEBLIOB, ApceHwii 14  CLUOPK LLCKA NT
1 MNPOHOB, Bnagnmup 13 CLUOPK LLCKA NT
2 UTANMEB, 3munp 14 CWUBBC um. B.H. CkokoBa NT
3 TKAYEHKO, Oner 14 CLWIBBC um. b.H. CkokoBa NT
4 AUYX, AnekcaHgp 13 CLIOPK LICKA NT
5 CTE®KO, BceBonog, 12 CLIOPK LUCKA NT
6 EPMOJIAEB, BukTtop 13 CLUOPK LICKA NT
7 POMAHIOK, VMBaH 13 CLWIBBC um. B.H. CkokoBa NT
8 CYXOPYKOB, Matselii 13 AITY NT
9 POMAHOB, Erop 08 CLUOPK LUCKA NT
3ansbiB 3 13 8
0 FTOPBAYEB, Kupunn 12 CWBBC nm. b.H. CkokoBa NT
1 NAPNOHOB, Erop 12 CLWBBC mnm. b.H. CkokoBa NT
2 KYMAPOB, faypeH 11  CWIBBC um. B.H. CkokoBa NT
3 INXAYEB, MatBeli 13 AvnHamo NT
4 CUPAXETAONHOB, OaHun 13 CWBBC nm. b.H. CkokoBa NT
5 XUNNN3HAK, BorpaH 13 CLUOPK LICKA NT
6 BACWJ/IEHKOB, Bnactumup 13 CWIBBC um. b.H. CkokoBa NT
7 TbIPKOB, tOpwii 14  CLUOPK LICKA NT
8 NOPOLWEHKO, ®epnop 12 AITY NT
9 MAHWNNOB, CtenaH 14 CLWUBBC um. B.H. CkokoBa NT
Splash Meet Manager, 11.77730 Registered to Southern Federal District/Astrakhan Region 11.10.2023 16:31 - CTpaHuua 1




MepBeHCTBO ACTpaxaHCKo 061acTy No NaBaHuKo

AcTpaxaHsb, 10. - 13.10.2023

Anctanyua 3, Manbumkn, 200m BosbHbIA cTUb

3annbiB 4 13 8

OO ~NOoOUh~WDNEFO

3VKPAHEL, MartBei
LUAPATIOB, Muxann
VIBAHOB, 'ne6
CMWPHOB, Bsyecnas
TPY®AHOB, Aptem
KPABLIOB, CtenaH
COPOKWH, Apocnas
BVLWHAKOB, Bopuc
LUNLIKH, NBaH
MIATOHOB, MaTBeii

3annbiB 5 13 8

0
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

BOJ/IOXOB, Makap
CVHYEHKO, AHaTtonwii
BENOBOPOAOB, fApocnas
JIYKOMCKWIA, fasumn
TUMOLLUWH, Kupunnn
CKNAPOB, MNnatoH
BONOHWH, Anppeli
E®PEMOB, Erop
KY3HELIOB, AHgpeii
KNEMYMHOB, Muxann

3annbiB 6 13 8

0
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

CMbITVH, Matsei
MOTrO>KEB, Hukonaii
CEMWH, ApTém
BAPbIBUH, Kupunn
AHTOHOB, TuxoH
KAPIEEB, MaTseii
ONMAPWH, Mapk
TYPNTAMAEB, Pyctam
BOJIOBYEB, ViBaH
XACAHOB, Aszamart

3annbiB 7 13 8

0
1
2
3
4

)]

O©oo~NO®

KOCSHH, VBaH
BEOHOAPEHKO, Vinbs
BY3WH, VBaH
MAFAMAEB, Omutpwii
KNOAEB, VBaH
COBO/JIEB, AaHunn
FOPAEEB, PomaH
MELLKOB, ApTém
LLINPOKOB, Erop
KO30B, Hukonaii

14
14
14
11
13
11
13
13
14
12

11
12
12
12
13
12
11
12
11
11

14
11
13
12
12
14
11
11
12
11

11
11
11
11
12
13
11
12
11
11

CWBBC nm. B.H. CkokoBa
CLUOPK LICKA

CLUOPK LICKA

CLUOPK LICKA

OunHamo

3HameHckaa JHOCL
CLUOPK LICKA

CLUOPK LICKA

CWBBC nm. b.H. CkokoBa
CWBBC nm. b.H. CkokoBa

CLUOPK LICKA

JuHamo

CWBBC nm. b.H. CkokoBa
CLUOPK LICKA

OunHamo

CWBBC nm. b.H. CkokoBa
CWBBC nm. b.H. CkokoBa
CWBBC nm. b.H. CkokoBa
CLUOPK LICKA

JvHamo

CWBBC nm. B.H. CkokoBa
CWBBC nm. B.H. CkokoBa
CWBBC nm. B.H. CkokoBa
CWBBC nm. b.H. CkokoBa
CLUOPK LICKA

OunHamo

CWBBC nm. b.H. CkokoBa
CLUOPK LICKA

CWBBC nm. b.H. CkokoBa
CLUOPK LICKA

CLUOPK LICKA

CWBBC nm. B.H. CkokoBa
CWBBC nm. B.H. CkokoBa
CWBBC nm. B.H. CkokoBa
CWBBC nm. B.H. CkokoBa
CWBBC nm. b.H. CkokoBa
3HameHckaa AHOCLU
CWBBC nm. b.H. CkokoBa
OunHamo

OunHamo

3:16.32
3:13.89
3:08.44
3:02.81
3:02.45
3:02.63
3:07.98
3:10.80
3:14.53
3:21.12

3:01.65
2:57.97
2:52.93
2:51.57
2:49.45
2:50.55
2:52.87
2:57.70
2:59.20
3:02.02

2:48.31
2:45.70
2:45.30
2:43.61
2:42.52
2:42.58
2:43.85
2:45.64
2:47.99
2:48.80

Splash Meet Manager, 11.77730

Registered to Southern Federal District/Astrakhan Region

11.10.2023 16:31 -

Crpanuua 2




MepBeHCTBO ACTpaxaHCKo 061acTy No NaBaHuKo
AcTpaxaHsb, 10. - 13.10.2023

Anctanyua 3, Manbumkn, 200m BosbHbIA cTUb

3annbiB 8 n3 8

0 COKOJI0B, CtenaH 11 CLWUBBC um. b.H. CkokoBa 2:39.22
1 KPEYWH, Erop 11 AnHamo 2:34.19
2 YEPHbILWLOB, ApTém 12 CLUOPK LICKA 2:32.31
3 MNOMNoOoB, Makcum 11 CLWBBC unm. b.H. CkokoBa 2:28.29
4 WEBLOB, Makcum 12 CWBBC nm. b.H. CkokoBa 2:26.10
5 ®NPCOB, PomaH 12 CLUOPK LICKA 2:28.12
6 POMAHOB, Munxaun 11 CLWBBC unm. b.H. CkokoBa 2:30.20
7 PANMOB, ApTém 11 CLUOPK LLICKA 2:33.98
8 KOTlAH, l'eoprwii 11 CLWUBBC unm. B.H. CkokoBa 2:35.39
9 YBAHOB, Makcum 11 CLWUBBC unm. B.H. CkokoBa 2:39.27

Splash Meet Manager, 11.77730 Registered to Southern Federal District/Astrakhan Region 11.10.2023 16:31 - CTpaHuua 3




