3 10.10.2023 - 14:40		, 200m		9 - 12
		2:05.62 12 , 2:31.3310 ,		09.12.2020 25.11.2018
	4 0			
	1 8			
2	,	10		NT
3	,	13		NT
4	,	13		NT
5 6 7	ÿ	11		NT
6	,	15		NT
7	,	12		NT
	2 8			
0	,	14		NT
1	,	13		NT
2	,	14		NT
2	,	14		NT
4	,	13		NT
5 6	,	12		NT
6	,	13		NT
7	,	13		NT
8 9	,	13		NT
9	,	08		NT
	3 8			
0		12		NT
1	,	12		NT
2	,	11		NT
3	,	13		NT
4	,	13		NT
5	,	13		NT
5 6 7	,	13		NT
7	,	14		NT
8	,	12		NT
9	,	14		NT

Registered to Southern Federal District/Astrakhan Region

Splash Meet Manager, 11.77730

11.10.2023 16:31 -

, 10 13.10.2023					
3, , 200m	۱				
4 8					
0	14		NT		
1	14		NT		
	14		NT		
2 , 3 ,	11		NT		
4 ,	13		3:23.81		
4 , 5 , 6 , 7 ,	11		3:23.82		
6 ,	13		NT		
7 ,	13		NT		
8 , 9 ,	14		NT		
9 ,	12		NT		
5_8					
	11		3:16.32		
1	12		3:13.89		
2 ,	12		3:08.44		
3	12		3:02.81		
4 ,	13		3:02.45		
5 ,	12		3:02.63		
4 , 5 , 6 , 7 ,	11		3:07.98		
7 ,	12		3:10.80		
8 , 9 ,	11		3:14.53		
9 ,	11		3:21.12		
6_8					
0	14		3:01.65		
1	11		2:57.97		
2 ,	13		2:52.93		
3 ,	12		2:51.57		
4 ,	12		2:49.45		
5 , 6 ,	14		2:50.55		
6 ,	11		2:52.87		
7 ,	11		2:57.70		
8 ,	12		2:59.20		
9 ,	11		3:02.02		
78					
0 ,	11		2:48.31		
1 ,	11		2:45.70		
2 ,	11		2:45.30		
3 ,	11		2:43.61		
4 ,	12		2:42.52		
5 ,	13		2:42.58		
6 ,	11		2:43.85		
7,	12		2:45.64		
8 ,	11		2:47.99		
9 ,	11		2:48.80		

Splash Meet Manager, 11.77730

Registered to Southern Federal District/Astrakhan Region

11.10.2023 16:31 -

,						
	3, , 200m					
	8 8					
0	,	11		2:39.22		
1	,	11		2:34.19		
2	,	12		2:32.31		
3	,	11		2:28.29		
4	,	12		2:26.10		
5	,	12		2:28.12		
6	,	11		2:30.20		
7	,	11		2:33.98		
8	,	11		2:35.39		
9	_	11		2:39.27		

11.10.2023 16:31 -